
CASTING NOTES
SINGING/ACTING DANCE/MOVEMENT RECOMMENDATION

Auditions Auditions 
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2023 • 4PM-8PM
Auditions are by appointment (booked in 1hr increments). Appointments 
can be made via phone at 909-349-6975 or via email at arts.fontana.org

AUDITIONS ARE OPEN TO YOUTH AGES 7-18 YEARS OLD

TO AUDITION, PARTICIPANT SHOULD:
• Prepare to sing 16 bars of sheet music 
• Wear dance/athletic attire 
• Provide a headshot and résumé
If chosen to be in the cast there will be a $17 cast fee due on the first day of rehearsal.

AUDITIONS AND ALL REHEARSALS WILL BE HELD AT: 
• Steelworkers’ Auditorium ٠ 8437 Sierra Ave.
• Valverde School of Performing Arts ٠ 8217 Rochester Ave, Rancho Cucamonga, CA

DATES AND TIMES ARE AS FOLLOWS:
Attendance is required for all cast members when called to a rehearsal.
Actual attendance for each rehearsal dependent upon role of cast member.
*Rehearsal time and location subject to change.

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE:          

Friday, February 17, 2023   7:00-9:00pm

Saturday, February 18, 2023   3:30-5:30pm

Saturday, February 18, 2023   6:00-9:00pm

Sunday, February 19, 2023   3:00-5:30pm

Sunday, February 19, 2023   6:00-9:00pm

Friday, February 24, 2023   7:00-9:00pm

Saturday, February 25, 2023   3:00-5:30pm

Saturday, February 25, 2023   6:00-9:00pm

Sunday, February 26, 2023  3:00-5:30pm

Sunday, February 26, 2023  6:00-9:00pm

Sunday, March 5, 2023    6:00-9:00pm

Friday, March 10, 2023   7:00-9:00pm

Friday, March 17, 2023       7:00-9:00pm

Saturday, April 1, 2023       6:00-9:00pm

Thursday, April 2, 2023       6:00-9:00pm

Friday, April 14, 2023             7:00-9:00pm

Saturday, April 15, 2023       3:00-5:30pm

Saturday, April 15, 2023       6:00-9:00pm

Sunday, April 16, 2023       3:00-5:30pm

Sunday, April 16, 2023       6:00-9:00pm

Monday, April 17, 2023       4:00-9:00pm

Tuesday, April 18, 2023       4:00-9:00pm

Wednesday, April 19, 2023       4:00-9:00pm

Thursday, April 20, 2023       4:00-9:00pm
   


